Description
CMP StarKleen filter capsules are designed for the filtration of
silica, ceria and alumina based slurries on or near tools used in
chemical mechanical polishing (CMP).
Data Sheet MECMPSKEN
Materials
Medium: Polypropylene
Core, cage: Polypropylene

® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA.
MECMPSKEN      December 2021
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Filter Media Removal rating (μm) Connections
Inlet, outlet / Vent, drain
DFA1Y002FL4N2
Profile
0.2 1/4" Flare style / 1/8" NPT
DFA2Y002F64 0.2 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201Y002 0.2 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT
DFA1Y003FL4N2 0.3 1/4" Flare style / 1/8" NPT
DFA2Y003F64 0.3 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201Y003 0.3 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT
DFA1Y005FL4N2 0.5 1/4" Flare style / 1/8" NPT
DFA2Y005F64 0.5 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201Y005 0.5 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT
DFA2Y010F64  1 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201Y010  1 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT
DFA1A010FL4N2
Profile Star
 1 1/4" Flare style / 1/8" NPT
DFA2A010F64  1 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201A010  1 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT
DFA1A015FL4N2  1.5 1/4" Flare style / 1/8" NPT
DFA2A015F64  1.5 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201A015  1.5 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT
DFA1A030FL4N2 3 1/4" Flare style / 1/8" NPT
DFA2A030F64 3 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201A030 3 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT
DFA1A050FL4N2 5 1/4" Flare style / 1/8" NPT
DFA2A050F64 5 3/8" Flare style / 1/4" Flare style
DFA4201A050 5 1/4" NPT / 1/8" NPT